NA\ SKINM 2021

TRONDHEIM

2021

TROvHEN Kvinner 5 km Klassisk Individuell

Granasen skisenter

Konkurranse Analyse

Mandag 18 JAN 2021

start Time: 11:00 | 1 [2EES

End Time: 11:40 SKIFORBUMD

RG. ST. NAVN NSA MALTID BAK RG.
3.8KM 5.0KM
TID BAK R. TID BAK R. TID BAK R.
1 49 JOHAUG Therese NOR 14:00.8 0.0 1
Kumulativ Tid 6:25.1 0.0 1 10:09.8 0.0 1 14:00.8 0.0 1
Strekk Tid 6:25.1 0.0 1 3:44.7 +3.7 4 3:51.0 0.0 1
2 51 HARSEM Kathrine Rolsted NOR 14:17.4 +16.6 2
Kumulativ Tid 6:37.6 +12.5 2 10:19.7 +9.9 2 14:17.4 +16.6 2
Strekk Tid 6:37.6 +12.5 2 3:42.1 +1.1 3 3:57.7 +6.7 2
3 47 SVENDSEN Anna NOR 14:26.7 +25.9 3
Kumulativ Tid 6:44.1 +19.0 4 10:25.1 +15.3 3 14:26.7 +25.9 3
Strekk Tid 6:44.1 +19.0 4 3:41.0 0.0 1 4:01.6 +10.6 6
4 40 MYHRE Julie NOR 14:34.7 +33.9 4
Kumulativ Tid 6:53.2 +28.1 6 10:34.9 +25.1 5 14:34.7 +33.9 4
Strekk Tid 6:53.2 +28.1 6 3:41.7 +0.7 2 3:59.8 +8.8 4
5 44 MYHRVOLD Mathilde Skjerdalen NOR 14:41.4 +40.6 5
Kumulativ Tid 6:53.6 +28.5 8 10:40.5 +30.7 6 14:41.4 +40.6 5
Strekk Tid 6:53.6 +28.5 8 3:46.9 +5.9 6 4:00.9 +9.9 5
6 43 ARNESEN Synne NOR 14:42.3 +41.5 6
Kumulativ Tid 6:50.8 +25.7 5 10:44.2 +34.4 9 14:42.3 +41.5 6
Strekk Tid 6:50.8 +25.7 5 3:53.4 +12.4 13 3:58.1 +7.1 3
7 41 AMUNDSEN Hedda @stberg NOR 14:42.8 +42.0 7
Kumulativ Tid 6:42.2 +17.1 3 10:32.9 +23.1 4 14:42.8 +42.0 7
Strekk Tid 6:42.2 +17.1 3 3:50.7 +9.7 9 4:09.9 +18.9 13
8 42 THEODORSEN Silje NOR 14:46.7 +45.9 8
Kumulativ Tid 6:53.4 +28.3 7 10:41.1 +31.3 7 14:46.7 +45.9 8
Strekk Tid 6:53.4 +28.3 7 3:47.7 +6.7 7 4:05.6 +14.6 8
9 52 ALNZS Anikken Gjerde NOR 14:49.2 +48.4 9
Kumulativ Tid 6:56.8 +31.7 9 10:43.4 +33.6 8 14:49.2 +48.4 9
Strekk Tid 6:56.8 +31.7 9 3:46.6 +5.6 5 4:05.8 +14.8 9
10 35 JOHNSEN Elena Rise NOR 14:58.1 +57.3 10
Kumulativ Tid 6:57.4 +32.3 10 10:45.5 +35.7 10 14:58.1 +57.3 10
Strekk Tid 6:57.4 +32.3 10 3:48.1 +7.1 8 4:12.6 +21.6 19
11 46 JOHANSEN Marte Mzahlum NOR 15:01.7 +1:00.9 11
Kumulativ Tid 7:02.6 +37.5 14 10:57.0 +47.2 15 15:01.7 +1:00.9 11
Strekk Tid 7:02.6 +37.5 14 3:54.4 +13.4 18 4:04.7 +13.7 7
12 8 FOYEN Sigrid Leseth NOR 15:03.2 +1:02.4 12
Kumulativ Tid 6:59.6 +34.5 12 10:51.6 +41.8 11 15:03.2 +1:02.4 12
Strekk Tid 6:59.6 +34.5 12 3:52.0 +11.0 12 4:11.6 +20.6 18
13 30 GULBRANDSEN Ingrid Andréa NOR 15:04.3 +1:03.5 13
Kumulativ Tid 7:03.8 +38.7 18 10:54.9 +45.1 14 15:04.3 +1:03.5 13
Strekk Tid 7:03.8 +38.7 18 3:51.1 +10.1 10 4:09.4 +18.4 =10
14 3 BERGANE Margrethe NOR 15:04.5 +1:03.7 14
Kumulativ Tid 6:59.2 +34.1 11 10:54.5 +44.7 13 15:04.5 +1:03.7 14
Strekk Tid 6:59.2 +34.1 11 3:55.3 +14.3 20 4:10.0 +19.0 14
15 50 SKAANES Marte NOR 15:07.7 +1:06.9 15
Kumulativ Tid 7:00.8 +35.7 13 10:52.4 +42.6 12 15:07.7 +1:06.9 15
Strekk Tid 7:00.8 +35.7 13 3:51.6 +10.6 11 4:15.3 +24.3 =23
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2 o 2 1 Granasen skisenter

TROvHEN Kvinner 5 km Klassisk Individuell

Konkurranse Analyse

Mandag 18 JAN 2021

start Time: 11:00 | 1 [2EES

End Time: 11:40 SKIFORBUMD

RG. ST.  NAVN NSA MAL TID BAK RG.
3.8KM 5.0KM

TID BAK R. TID BAK R. TID BAK R.

16 22  LISLEVAND Tuva NOR 15:08.0 +1:07.2 16
Kumulativ Tid 7:02.9 +37.8 16 10:57.2 +47.4 16 15:08.0 +1:07.2 16
Strekk Tid 7:02.9 +37.8 16 3:54.3 +13.3 17 4:10.8 +19.8 15
17 45  SMEDAS Magni NOR 15:12.9 +1:12.1 17
Kumulativ Tid 7:03.2 +38.1 17 11:03.1 +53.3 20 15:12.9 +1:12.1 17
Strekk Tid 7:03.2 +38.1 17 3:59.9 +18.9 =29 4:09.8 +18.8 12
18 14  ROFSTAD Hanne Wilberg NOR 15:15.3 +1:14.5 18
Kumulativ Tid 7:04.4 +39.3 20 10:57.9 +48.1 17 15:15.3 +1:14.5 18
Strekk Tid 7:04.4 +39.3 20 3:53.5 +12.5 14 4:17.4 +26.4 30
19 38 EINMO Alise NOR 15:15.7 +1:14.9 19
Kumulativ Tid 7:02.8 +37.7 15 11:02.4 +52.6 19 15:15.7 +1:14.9 19
Strekk Tid 7:02.8 +37.7 15 3:59.6 +18.6 27 4:13.3 +22.3 21
20 28 ENGEBRETSEN Martine Stina Astrid NOR 15:16.1 +1:15.3 20
Kumulativ Tid 7:04.3 +39.2 19 11:00.8 +51.0 18 15:16.1 +1:15.3 20
Strekk Tid 7:04.3 +39.2 19 3:56.5 +15.5 =22 4:15.3 +24.3 =23
21 25  SANNESS Nora NOR 15:18.1 +1:17.3 21
Kumulativ Tid 7:10.5 +45.4 24 11:07.0 +57.2 23 15:18.1 +1:17.3 21
Strekk Tid 7:10.5 +45.4 24 3:56.5 +15.5 =22 4:11.1 +20.1 17
22 37  SAGSTUEN Susann NOR 15:18.8 +1:18.0 22
Kumulativ Tid 7:04.5 +39.4 21 11:04.8 +55.0 21 15:18.8 +1:18.0 22
Strekk Tid 7:04.5 +39.4 21 4:00.3 +19.3 31 4:14.0 +23.0 22
23 32 @VREBUST Martine Lorgen NOR 15:22.1 +1:21.3 23
Kumulativ Tid 7:10.0 +44.9 23 11:06.3 +56.5 22 15:22.1 +1:21.3 23
Strekk Tid 7:10.0 +44.9 23 3:56.3 +15.3 21 4:15.8 +24.8 26
24 36 MOGSTAD Berit NOR 15:24.0 +1:23.2 24
Kumulativ Tid 7:11.1 +46.0 25 11:13.0 +1:03.2 27 15:24.0 +1:23.2 24
Strekk Tid 7:11.1 +46.0 25 4:01.9 +20.9 35 4:11.0 +20.0 16
25 16 ULVANG Runa Nykkelmo NOR 15:27.2 +1:26.4 25
Kumulativ Tid 7:14.8 +49.7 27 11:14.5 +1:04.7 28 15:27.2 +1:26.4 25
Strekk Tid 7:14.8 +49.7 27 3:59.7 +18.7 28 4:12.7 +21.7 20
26 6  SEIERSTAD Dorthe Ballangrud NOR 15:28.0 +1:27.2 26
Kumulativ Tid 7:17.3 +52.2 30 11:12.1 +1:02.3 25 15:28.0 +1:27.2 26
Strekk Tid 7:17.3 +52.2 30 3:54.8 +13.8 19 4:15.9 +24.9 27
27 12  DRIVENES Julie Bjervig NOR 15:29.7 +1:28.9 27
Kumulativ Tid 7:12.7 +47.6 26 11:12.6 +1:02.8 26 15:29.7 +1:28.9 27
Strekk Tid 7:12.7 +47.6 26 3:59.9 +18.9 =29 4:17.1 +26.1 29
28 10 FOLKVORD Mari NOR 15:31.6 +1:30.8 28
Kumulativ Tid 7:15.3 +50.2 28 11:16.2 +1:06.4 29 15:31.6 +1:30.8 28
Strekk Tid 7:15.3 +50.2 28 4:00.9 +19.9 33 4:15.4 +24.4 25
29 29 OUS Amalie Hakonsen NOR 15:34.5 +1:33.7 29
Kumulativ Tid 7:09.2 +44.1 22 11:08.1 +58.3 24 15:34.5 +1:33.7 29
Strekk Tid 7:09.2 +44.1 22 3:58.9 +17.9 26 4:26.4 +35.4 35
30 34  MATHISEN Ingrid NOR 15:36.5 +1:35.7 30
Kumulativ Tid 7:17.7 +52.6 31 11:18.5 +1:08.7 31 15:36.5 +1:35.7 30
Strekk Tid 7:17.7 +52.6 31 4:00.8 +19.8 32 4:18.0 +27.0 32
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Granasen skisenter

TROvHEN Kvinner 5 km Klassisk Individuell

Konkurranse Analyse

Mandag 18 JAN 2021
start Time: 11:00 | 1 [2EES

End Time: 11:40 SKIFORBUMD

RG. ST.  NAVN NSA MAL TID BAK RG.
2.0KM 3.8KM 5.0KM

TID BAK R. TID BAK R. TID BAK R.

31 24  STENSETH Ane Appelkvist NOR 15:46.6 +1:45.8 31
Kumulativ Tid 7:23.8 +58.7 33 11:17.8 +1:08.0 30 15:46.6 +1:45.8 31
Strekk Tid 7:23.8 +58.7 33 3:54.0 +13.0 16 4:28.8 +37.8 41
32 31 MADSEN Caroline NOR 15:46.7 +1:45.9 32
Kumulativ Tid 7:40.6 +1:15.5 41 11:37.3 +1:27.5 38 15:46.7 +1:45.9 32
Strekk Tid 7:40.6 +1:15.5 41 3:56.7 +15.7 24 4:09.4 +18.4 =10
33 7 BATHE Nichole Marie GBR 15:47.3 +1:46.5 33
Kumulativ Tid 7:26.0 +1:00.9 34 11:19.6 +1:09.8 32 15:47.3 +1:46.5 33
Strekk Tid 7:26.0 +1:00.9 34 3:53.6 +12.6 15 4:27.7 +36.7 40
34 48 LAUKLI Sophie Ireland USA 15:49.1 +1:48.3 34
Kumulativ Tid 7:18.2 +53.1 32 11:31.4 +1:21.6 34 15:49.1 +1:48.3 34
Strekk Tid 7:18.2 +53.1 32 4:13.2 +32.2 45 4:17.7 +26.7 31
35 33 DYRHOVD Margrete Rgssum NOR 15:50.5 +1:49.7 35
Kumulativ Tid 7:35.3 +1:10.2 =37 11:33.8 +1:24.0 =35 15:50.5 +1:49.7 35
Strekk Tid 7:35.3 +1:10.2 =37 3:58.5 +17.5 25 4:16.7 +25.7 28
36 15 NORDLUNDE Mari NOR 15:53.2 +1:52.4 36
Kumulativ Tid 7:17.1 +52.0 29 11:27.0 +1:17.2 33 15:53.2 +1:52.4 36
Strekk Tid 7:17.1 +52.0 29 4:09.9 +28.9 42 4:26.2 +35.2 34
37 17 DENGERUD Karianne Olsvik NOR 15:58.8 +1:58.0 37
Kumulativ Tid 7:28.5 +1:03.4 35 11:33.8 +1:24.0 =35 15:58.8 +1:58.0 37
Strekk Tid 7:28.5 +1:03.4 35 4:05.3 +24.3 36 4:25.0 +34.0 33
38 21 BRUDERMANN Katharina AUT 16:13.5 +2:12.7 38
Kumulativ Tid 7:39.3 +1:14.2 40 11:46.6 +1:36.8 40 16:13.5 +2:12.7 38
Strekk Tid 7:39.3 +1:14.2 40 4:07.3 +26.3 37 4:26.9 +35.9 37
39 4  SVINGHEIM Mari Landro NOR 16:18.9 +2:18.1 39
Kumulativ Tid 7:30.4 +1:05.3 36 11:39.6 +1:29.8 39 16:18.9 +2:18.1 39
Strekk Tid 7:30.4 +1:05.3 36 4:09.2 +28.2 40 4:39.3 +48.3 47
40 11 KARSET Marthe Kristine Hafsahl NOR 16:19.1 +2:18.3 40
Kumulativ Tid 7:44.2 +1:19.1 44 11:52.6 +1:42.8 42 16:19.1 +2:18.3 40
Strekk Tid 7:44.2 +1:19.1 44 4:08.4 +27.4 38 4:26.5 +35.5 36
41 5  AARRESTAD Nora Lian NOR 16:19.8 +2:19.0 41
Kumulativ Tid 7:35.3 +1:10.2 =37 11:36.6 +1:26.8 37 16:19.8 +2:19.0 41
Strekk Tid 7:35.3 +1:10.2 =37 4:01.3 +20.3 34 4:43.2 +52.2 48
42 13 MIDTSKOGEN Maiken Min NOR 16:22.6 +2:21.8 42
Kumulativ Tid 7:44.7 +1:19.6 45 11:55.5 +1:45.7 45 16:22.6 +2:21.8 42
Strekk Tid 7:44.7 +1:19.6 45 4:10.8 +29.8 43 4:27.1 +36.1 39
43 23 ANDREASSEN Margrethe Wettre NOR 16:24.0 +2:23.2 43
Kumulativ Tid 7:38.6 +1:13.5 39 11:47.5 +1:37.7 41 16:24.0 +2:23.2 43
Strekk Tid 7:38.6 +1:13.5 39 4:08.9 +27.9 39 4:36.5 +45.5 43
44 19  SEIM Katrine NOR 16:29.8 +2:29.0 44
Kumulativ Tid 7:45.0 +1:19.9 46 11:58.6 +1:48.8 46 16:29.8 +2:29.0 44
Strekk Tid 7:45.0 +1:19.9 46 4:13.6 +32.6 46 4:31.2 +40.2 42
45 9 EINMO Malin NOR 16:31.8 +2:31.0 45
Kumulativ Tid 7:43.8 +1:18.7 43 11:53.1 +1:43.3 43 16:31.8 +2:31.0 45
Strekk Tid 7:43.8 +1:18.7 43 4:09.3 +28.3 41 4:38.7 +47.7 46
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TRONDHEIM

Granasen skisenter

TROvHEN Kvinner 5 km Klassisk Individuell

RG. ST.

Konkurranse Analyse

Mandag 18 JAN 2021
start Time: 11:00 | 1 [2EES

End Time: 11:40 SKIFORBUMD

NAVN NSA MAL TID BAK RG.
2.0KM 3.8KM 5.0KM
TID BAK R. TID BAK R. TID BAK R.
46 18 STAKSTON Sigrid NOR 16:32.7 +2:31.9 46
Kumulativ Tid 7:43.3 +1:18.2 42 11:55.4 +1:45.6 44 16:32.7 +2:31.9 46
Strekk Tid 7:43.3 +1:18.2 42 4:12.1 +31.1 44 4:37.3 +46.3 45
47 20 HAKONSEN Karen Marie NOR 16:33.7 +2:32.9 47
Kumulativ Tid 7:49.7 +1:24.6 48 12:06.7 +1:56.9 48 16:33.7 +2:32.9 47
Strekk Tid 7:49.7 +1:24.6 48 4:17.0 +36.0 48 4:27.0 +36.0 38
48 1 NILSEN Vilde NOR 16:41.1 +2:40.3 48
Kumulativ Tid 7:48.8 +1:23.7 47 12:04.3 +1:54.5 47 16:41.1 +2:40.3 48
Strekk Tid 7:48.8 +1:23.7 47 4:15.5 +34.5 47 4:36.8 +45.8 44
Ikke startet
2 MOGSTAD Ragnhild NOR
26 GR@TTING Karoline NOR
27 FOSNZS Kristin Austgulen NOR
39 BOSTAD Guro NOR
Forklaring |
= Samme Rang NSA  National Ski Association
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